
JUNGLE ADVENTURES TRAIL CARIACOU  13/04/2023 

CARIACOU F 

 
 
  

F durée Nom Prénom 

1.  01:59 BASTY Louise 

2.  02:05 SOURZAT Lucie 

3.  02:05 POULIN Blandine 

4.  02:09 CASTILLO Salomé 

5.  02:13 CAVALIE Fanny  

6.  02:13 CAZENOVE Lea 

7.  02:20 HENKART Virginie 

8.  02:23 CHAVEZ Tivissay 

9.  02:24 ROUSSET Marine 

10.  02:32 GANTHERET Eléonore 

11.  02:32 LARSONNEUR Océane 

12.  02:33 RECHSTEINER Marthe 

13.  02:51 ALEXANDRE Dorothée 

14.  02:52 THOMAS Lorane 

15.  02:52 THOMAS Maïna 

16.  02:52 MEUNIER PICHE Guenaëlle 

17.  02:54 GALANO Marine 

18.  02:54 GRIMAULD Magalie 

19.  02:54 PHILLIPS Amelie 

20.  02:56 PETIT POUPART Mathilde 

21.  02:57 PETIT POUPART Sophie 

22.  03:03 LELOU Chloé 

23.  03:12 LE QUELLEC Sophie 

24.  03:22 BERNAZEAU Marie 

25.  03:29 COTTE Alexia 

26.  03:38 CHASSELOUP Diane 

27.  03:38 GOURCEROL Héloïse 

28.  03:38 LEVEQUE Isabelle 

29.  03:46 ANTONINI Laetitia 

30.  03:46 DELUMEAU Marion 

31.  04:23 MARGAUX Jacquel 



JUNGLE ADVENTURES TRAIL CARIACOU  13/04/2023 

CARIACOU M 

M durée nom prénom 

1.  01:31 TALAGA Stanislas 

2.  01:32 THIEL Jean-guillaume 

3.  01:38 ATTANASIO Barthélémy 

4.  01:40 SIMON Yann 

5.  01:42 FIEVET Leo 

6.  01:45 ROYER Kevin 

7.  01:49 DOMINGUEZ Armando 

8.  01:53 DEBACKER Victor 

9.  01:56 TANTOT Louis 

10.  01:58 GUILLEMOT Cédric 

11.  01:59 DE BERAIL Nicolas 

12.  02:00 HADLICH Micha 

13.  02:02 NIAMBI Nazaijah 

14.  02:02 DESMEROUX Morgan 

15.  02:04 TRUBERT Ferghan 

16.  02:06 BLAISE Théo 

17.  02:06 DAURIAC Sacha 

18.  02:07 LE DOUARIN Rémi 

19.  02:09 LALOUX Antoine 

20.  02:15 GARCIA Amaury  

21.  02:17 COLIN Guillaume 

22.  02:18 LEROY Pierre 

23.  02:21 MAZUIR Lucas 

24.  02:23 THERME Thibaut 

25.  02:24 CORLOUER Loïc 

26.  02:36 DELORDRE Romain 

27.  02:37 GIOVANNANGELI Alexis 

28.  02:39 DE COMBARIEU Clément 

29.  02:40 CYPRIEN Hortal 

30.  02:48 DUMAZET Quentin  

31.  02:49 LAMOUR Mickael 

32.  02:51 BIHAN Stéphane 

33.  02:51 PETIT POUPART Jérémie 

34.  02:51 PETIT POUPART Erwan 

35.  02:52 BERGTHOLD Vincent 

36.  02:53 FARNABE Jerome 

37.  03:04 WOZNIAK Corto 

38.  03:12 PERDU Nicolas 

39.  04:08 ORBECK Lauritz 

40.  04:23 CHARPENTIER Damien 

41.  05:45 BENCHETTO Mohamed 

42.  05:45 HA-YOU Alexandre 

 
  



JUNGLE ADVENTURES TRAIL CARIACOU  13/04/2023 

CARIACOU SCRATCH 

S durée nom prénom 

1.  01:31 TALAGA Stanislas 

2.  01:32 THIEL Jean-guillaume 

3.  01:38 ATTANASIO Barthélémy 

4.  01:40 SIMON Yann 

5.  01:42 FIEVET Leo 

6.  01:45 ROYER Kevin 

7.  01:49 DOMINGUEZ Armando 

8.  01:53 DEBACKER Victor 

9.  01:56 TANTOT Louis 

10.  01:58 GUILLEMOT Cédric 

11.  01:59 BASTY Louise 

12.  01:59 DE BERAIL Nicolas 

13.  02:00 HADLICH Micha 

14.  02:02 NIAMBI Nazaijah 

15.  02:02 DESMEROUX Morgan 

16.  02:04 TRUBERT Ferghan 

17.  02:05 SOURZAT Lucie 

18.  02:05 POULIN Blandine 

19.  02:06 BLAISE Théo 

20.  02:06 DAURIAC Sacha 

21.  02:07 LE DOUARIN Rémi 

22.  02:09 LALOUX Antoine 

23.  02:09 CASTILLO Salomé 

24.  02:13 CAVALIE Fanny  

25.  02:13 CAZENOVE Lea 

26.  02:15 GARCIA Amaury  

27.  02:17 COLIN Guillaume 

28.  02:18 LEROY Pierre 

29.  02:20 HENKART Virginie 

30.  02:21 MAZUIR Lucas 

31.  02:23 CHAVEZ Tivissay 

32.  02:23 THERME Thibaut 

33.  02:24 CORLOUER Loïc 

34.  02:24 ROUSSET Marine 

35.  02:32 GANTHERET Eléonore 

36.  02:32 LARSONNEUR Océane 

37.  02:33 RECHSTEINER Marthe 

38.  02:36 DELORDRE Romain 

39.  02:37 GIOVANNANGELI Alexis 

40.  02:39 DE COMBARIEU Clément 

41.  02:40 CYPRIEN Hortal 

42.  02:48 DUMAZET Quentin  

43.  02:49 LAMOUR Mickael 

44.  02:51 ALEXANDRE Dorothée 

45.  02:51 BIHAN Stéphane 

46.  02:51 PETIT POUPART Jérémie 

47.  02:51 PETIT POUPART Erwan 

48.  02:52 THOMAS Lorane 

49.  02:52 THOMAS Maïna 

50.  02:52 MEUNIER PICHE Guenaëlle 

51.  02:52 BERGTHOLD Vincent 

52.  02:53 FARNABE Jerome 



JUNGLE ADVENTURES TRAIL CARIACOU  13/04/2023 

S durée nom prénom 

53.  02:54 GALANO Marine 

54.  02:54 GRIMAULD Magalie 

55.  02:54 PHILLIPS Amelie 

56.  02:56 PETIT POUPART Mathilde 

57.  02:57 PETIT POUPART Sophie 

58.  03:03 LELOU Chloé 

59.  03:04 WOZNIAK Corto 

60.  03:12 LE QUELLEC Sophie 

61.  03:12 PERDU Nicolas 

62.  03:22 BERNAZEAU Marie 

63.  03:29 COTTE Alexia 

64.  03:38 CHASSELOUP Diane 

65.  03:38 GOURCEROL Héloïse 

66.  03:38 LEVEQUE Isabelle 

67.  03:46 ANTONINI Laetitia 

68.  03:46 DELUMEAU Marion 

69.  04:08 ORBECK Lauritz 

70.  04:23 CHARPENTIER Damien 

71.  04:23 MARGAUX Jacquel 

72.  05:45 BENCHETTO Mohamed 

73.  05:45 HA-YOU Alexandre 

 


